
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Mia Leech - (757443) - City of Cambridge SC - 50 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

35.67 546 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

35.73 543 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

35.83 539 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

35.88 536 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

36.42 513 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

36.74 499 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

36.78 498 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

36.79 497 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

36.81 497 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

36.86 495 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

36.98 490 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

37.61 466 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

37.70 462 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

37.92 454 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

37.97 452 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

38.14 446 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

38.17 445 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

39.04 416 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

39.85 391 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

40.42 375 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Peterboro 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

36.78 498 H 04/08/16 ASA Summer Nationals 2016 Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

35.88 536 F 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1

35.73 543 H 30/05/16 ASA East Region Long Course Championships Luton Co Peterboro 1
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37.61 466 F 03/04/16 Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet Guildford Co Peterboro 1

36.86 495 H 19/03/16 Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Aldershot Co Peterboro 1

36.79 497 F 13/03/16 Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet Wycombe Co Peterboro 1

36.74 499 H 17/01/16 City of Derby Fifteenth LC L1 Open Meet Sheffield Co Peterboro 1

36.42 513 H 04/10/15 Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield  4

35.67 546 F 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

35.83 539 H 07/08/15 ASA Summer Nationals 2015 Sheffield  1

38.17 445 H 30/05/15 Cardiff International Open Meet 2015 Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

37.97 452 F 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

38.14 446 H 25/05/15 ASA East Region Summer Championships Norwich  1

37.70 462 H 17/05/15 Northampton Spring Festival Corby  1

36.98 490 F 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

36.81 497 H 03/04/15 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015 Norwich Co Peterboro 1

37.92 454 H 07/02/15 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield  1

39.04 416 H 05/10/14 Robin Hood Open Meet 2014 Sheffield  1

39.85 391 H 27/04/14 National Arena League 'A' Final Cardiff Co Peterboro 1

40.42 375 F 14/12/13 East Midlands Arena Regional Final Coventry Co Peterboro 1
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